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19119 16th Ave South SeaTac, WA 98188
Phone - 206-826-4100 | Fax - 206-835-7013 

Branch Manager:  Anthony Villanueva | 206-394-2619 (direct) / 206-669-1947 (mobile) | anthony.villanueva@expeditors.com

District Manager:  Rick Catalani | 206-826-4170 (direct) / 206-372-8718 (mobile) | rick.catalani@expeditors.com

Ocean Import  - Seattle

Import Pricing Team
Derek Chase
206-407-2918
SEA-ImportQuote@expeditors.com

Ocean Import Transportation Manager
Steve Wilkinson
206-826-4190 (direct)
206-271-4017 (mobile)
Steve.Wilkinson@expeditors.com

Air Import - Seattle

Import Pricing Team
Derek Chase
206-407-2918
SEA-ImportQuote@expeditors.com

Air Import Transportation Manager
Steve Wilkinson
206-826-4190 (direct)
206-271-4017 (mobile)
Steve.Wilkinson@expeditors.com

Seattle Branch Department Contacts

Customs Brokerage - Seattle

Customer Service Representative, 
Customs Brokerage 
Aryeh Greenberg
206-826-4109
Aryeh.Greenberg@expeditors.com

Customs Brokerage Supervisor,
Customs Brokerage
Jared Cockrell
206-826-4137
Jared.Cockrell@expeditors.com

Brokerage Operations Manager
Kari Mahjoubian
206-407-2926
Kari.Mahjoubian@expeditors.com

Sales & Support

Business Development Representative
John Q. Perkins
509-321-6812
john.perkins@expeditors.com

Transition & Implementation Manager 
and Surety Bond Desk 
Troy Smith
206-826-4134 (direct)
206-826-4100 (office)
Troy.Smith@expeditors.com

Sales Rep
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